
 

                                          

  
Swan Wynd 

 Staindrop 

 Darlington 

County Durham 

  DL2 3NL 

Tel:  01833 660334 

e.mail: staindropce@durhamlearning.net  

www.staindrop-pri.durham.sch.uk  

 

Head Teacher:  Mr S Whelerton 

Acting Deputy Head Teacher: Mrs C. Harland 

 

                                                                             

HOLIDAY DATES 2024/25 
 

Start of term date Last day of term 

Thursday 5th September 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 

Monday 4th November 2024 Friday 20th December 2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 Friday 21st February 2025 

Monday 3rd March 2025 Friday 11th April 2025 

Monday 28th April 2025 Frday 23rd May 2025 

Monday 2nd June 2025 Friday 18th July 2025 

 
 

PD Days:   
Wednesday 4th September 2024 - School closed for children 
Friday 20th June 2025 - School closed for children 

 
Bank Holidays: 
Monday 5th of May 2025 - School closed  
(All other bank holidays are within main school holidays) 


